
2024年江苏师范大学物理与电子工程学院
光学工程专业（全日制）

硕士研究生复试成绩公示

	考生编号
	专业综合能力考核成绩
	外语能力

考核成绩
	复试总成绩
	备  注

	102854210005427
	172.60
	17.80
	190.40
	

	102514000006466
	162.80
	16.60
	179.40
	

	101864210204731
	162.40
	14.20
	176.60
	

	102864340614570
	160.00
	16.40
	176.40
	

	102854210013789
	157.60
	18.00
	175.60
	

	144304139000478
	159.40
	14.80
	174.20
	

	102884500008950
	159.00
	14.60
	173.60
	

	102904211805819
	157.20
	16.00
	173.20
	

	102174000250103
	158.00
	13.40
	171.40
	

	102854210011620
	152.40
	17.60
	170.00
	

	102904211804454
	153.00
	17.00
	170.00
	

	102524210002759
	153.60
	15.40
	169.00
	

	104874000133353
	153.20
	15.20
	168.40
	

	103194321808109
	148.40
	15.40
	163.80
	

	103194361116387
	148.00
	15.80
	163.80
	

	100054370108192
	149.00
	14.40
	163.40
	

	105744000004002
	145.00
	12.80
	157.80
	

	102954211214627
	139.20
	13.00
	152.20
	

	102934210201200
	138.00
	13.60
	151.60
	

	102884500007201
	136.40
	13.40
	149.80
	

	102174000520334
	
	
	
	放弃复试

	107014210906486
	
	
	
	放弃复试

	102854210013177
	
	
	
	放弃复试

	104034085402467
	
	
	
	放弃复试

	144304139000687
	
	
	
	放弃复试


